2022

44892

DECEMBER

Auburn Senior Center

44893

*

Please Call your reservation in by 9:00 a.m. *Menu is subject to change due to availability

27

04

11

18

25

01

28

05

TatorTot Casserole, Green
Beans, Fruit and Bread
&Butter

12

Spaghetti/Meat Sauce,
Lettuce Salad, Garlic Bread
& Fruit

19

Sloppy Joes, Baked Beans,
Buttered Carrots & Fruit

26

BBQ Meat Balls, Baked
Beans, Potato Salad, Fruit
and Bread/Butter

02

44894 44895 44896 44897 44898
29 30 01 02
Breakfast Casserole, Lemon Pepper Fish
Biscuit, and Broccoli Potato Salad/Creamy
Spinach, Fruit/ B&B
06 07 08 09
Baked Ham, Scalloped Chicken Fried Steak, Chicken Pot Pie, Lettuce Popcorn Shrimp, Tator
Potatoes, Broccoli, Roll, Mashed Potatoes, carrots, Salad, Fruit and Cookie tots, Coleslaw, Fruit,
Pineapple Salad Fruit/Roll Bread&Butter
13 14 15 16

Pork Loin, Baked Potato,
Peas, Fruit, Bread & Butter

20

Ham & Potato Cassrole,
Broccoli, Strawberries &

Ham Balls, Mashed
Potatoes, Mixed veggies,
Fruit & Roll

21

Smothered Chicken
Sandwich, Corn, Potato

BBQ Chicken, Hashbrown
Cassrole, Cucumber Salad,
Roll & Jello

22

Lasagna, Lettuce Salad,
Garlic Bread, Green Beans

Battered Fish, Steak Fries,
Coleslaw, Fruit, Bread/
Butter

23

Chicken strips, Mashed
Potatos, Peas, Fruit, Bread&

Roll Salad & Fruit & cake Butter

27 28 29 30
MeatLoaf, Mashed Pork Cutlets, Baked Chicken & Rice, Broccoli, |Cheese Burger, Mashed
potatoes, Green Beans, potato, Carrots, Fruit & Roll and Pudding potatoes, Corn, fruit and
Roll, Pudding Roll Bread/Butter

03 04 05 06

03

10

17

24

31

07



