2022 DECEMBER

Auburn Senior Center Please Call your reservation in by 9:00 a.m. *Menu is subject to change due to availability*

44892	44893	44894	44895	44896	44897	44898
27	28	29	30	01 Breakfast Casserole, Biscuit, and Broccoli	Lemon Pepper Fish Potato Salad/Creamy Spinach, Fruit/ B&B	03
04	05 TatorTot Casserole, Green Beans, Fruit and Bread &Butter	06 Baked Ham, Scalloped Potatoes, Broccoli, Roll, Pineapple Salad	Chicken Fried Steak,	08 Chicken Pot Pie, Lettuce Salad, Fruit and Cookie	Popcorn Shrimp, Tator tots, Coleslaw, Fruit, Bread&Butter	10
11	Spaghetti/Meat Sauce, Lettuce Salad, Garlic Bread & Fruit	13 Pork Loin, Baked Potato, Peas, Fruit, Bread & Butter	14 Ham Balls, Mashed Potatoes, Mixed veggies, Fruit & Roll	BBQ Chicken, Hashbrown Cassrole, Cucumber Salad, Roll & Jello	16 Battered Fish, Steak Fries, Coleslaw, Fruit, Bread/ Butter	17
18	19 Sloppy Joes, Baked Beans, Buttered Carrots & Fruit	Broccoli, Strawberries &	21 Smothered Chicken Sandwich, Corn, Potato Salad & Fruit	Lasagna, Lettuce Salad, Garlic Bread, Green Beans & cake	Chicken strips, Mashed Potatos, Peas, Fruit, Bread& Butter	24
25	26 BBQ Meat Balls, Baked Beans, Potato Salad, Fruit and Bread/Butter	MeatLoaf, Mashed potatoes, Green Beans, Roll, Pudding	Pork Cutlets, Baked potato, Carrots, Fruit & Roll	29 Chicken & Rice, Broccoli, Roll and Pudding	Cheese Burger, Mashed potatoes, Corn, fruit and Bread/Butter	31
01	02	03	04	05	06	07